



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3322/2020

Vikrant Jaunjale

..versus..

Vice-Chairman/Member Secretary, Scheduled Tribe Caste Certificate Scrutiny
Committee, Amravati & another

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

.....
Ms. P.D. Rane, Advocate for the Petitioner(s)
Shri A.S. Fulzele, Addl. GP for the Respondent/State

CORAM:- M.S. JAWALKAR & NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, JJ.
FEBRUARY 24, 2026

. It appears that there is no scanned copy along with typed copy of
the documents at Page Nos. 56 and 57.

(2) Learned Addl. GP seeks two weeks' time to procure the same.

(3) As such, list the matter on 11/03/2026.

(NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, J.)

(M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)